

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.675, 676, 677, 678 and 1121 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	23.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Arbitration sought time. Sri S.Rajan, learned counsel for respondents, appeared virtual mode and reported no objection. Post on 06.04.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> JLV	